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KREISSCHUTZENVERBAND GIFHORN e.V.

Mitglied im Niedersichsischen Sportschiitzenverband e.V. und im Deutschen Schiitzenbund e.V.

Rundenwettkampf 2008
Luftgewehr Alt 2

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

Rotgesbuttel 2
Calberlah 2
Neubokel 1
Wilsche
Allerbittel 5
Vollbuttel
Allerbuttel 1
Calberlah 1
Leiferde 1
Triangel
Ausbiuttel 1
GrufRendorf
Vordorf 2
Stude 1
Dannenbdttel

Einzelwertung

Name Verein
Schleh Karin Ausbuttel 2
Beutnagel Helga Wedelh.-Wedesb.
Baier Anna-Grete  Meinersen 3
Behme Margret Neubokel 1
Vetter Birgit Vordorf 1

Rdder Ingrid Wedelh.-Wedesb. 1
Hintze-Schaferm. H. Lagesbdittel

Hundt Elke Wilsche

Alester Margarete  Rethen 1

Schréder Sigrid Isenbittel-Gifhorn 1
Blecker Annegret  Allerbuttel 5
Pannenberg G. Allerbuttel 3
Bohnke Marlis Vollbuttel

Trager Ingeborg Kastorf

Fenselau Wanda  Wilsche

Pardeyke Brigitte Rethen 3

Frambach Dorothea Triangel

1. Kreisklasse Damen

1.Durchg. 2.Durchg. 3.Durchg. 4.Durchg. Gesamt

1181
1156
1159
1174
1163
1160
1170
1177
1174
1167
1163
1159
1155
1140
1145

1175
1177
1175
1174
1178
1163
1172
1168
1172
1162
1162
1151
1163
1154
1158

1178
1178
1180
1175
1173
1175
1175
1171
1168
1175
1151
1149
1147
1157
1085

1179
1182
1177
1166
1173
1186
1166
1160
1155
1158
1166
1153
1131
1116
1071

4713 Ring
4693 Ring
4691 Ring
4689 Ring
4687 Ring
4684 Ring
4683 Ring
4676 Ring
4669 Ring
4662 Ring
4642 Ring
4612 Ring
4596 Ring
4567 Ring
4459 Ring

1.Durchg. 2.Durchg. 3.Durchg. 4.Durchg. Gesamt

399
399
398
396
398
398
395
397
397
393
393
398
392
392
395
396
396

399
400
397
400
397
398
400
398
399
399
398
397
393
395
393
395
396

399
399
398
397
399
399
400
398
397
399
395
395
398
396
396
396
398

400
398
400
400
399
398
395
396
395
396
400
396
400
398
397
394
391

1597 Ring
1596 Ring
1593 Ring
1593 Ring
1593 Ring
1593 Ring
1590 Ring
1589 Ring
1588 Ring
1587 Ring
1586 Ring
1586 Ring
1583 Ring
1581 Ring
1581 Ring
1581 Ring
1581 Ring
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name

Ahrens Lisa
Hoffmann Marita
Frenzel Christa
Bode Irene
Biskop Gisela
Pursche Béarbel
Krajewski Atina
Dittrich Erika
Lehrmann Marlis
Wolter-Lampen I.
Stadkus Birgitta
Lange Hanna
Schulze Gabriele
Habermann llse
Landau Christa
Thomas Ingeborg
Scheller Renate
Roth Evelin
Rohrbeck Anne
Soltau Hildegard
Schaffhauser A.
Baumgarten Gerda
Ahrens Inge
Willgeroth Ina
Pust Heidemarie
Friedrichsen Brigitte
Holste Karin
Heide Rosi
Knupper Ursula
Schur Ulrike
Schischatzki Eveline
Ernst Ingelore
Freier llona
Scheffler Helga
Plagge Renate
Hornburg Heike
Schreiber Ursula
Campe Heide-M.
Schwark Monika
Haberski Inge
Okon Dagmar
Birke Herta
Lippke Ruth
Helms Angelika
Kollenkirchen G.
Dreinert Christa
Miller Erika
Wrede-Belling H.
Boehnke Marita

Verein

Calberlah 2
Rotgesbuttel 2
Rethen 3
Rotgesbuttel 2
Meinersen 5
Rethen 4
Allerbuttel 5
Lagesbuittel
Wedelh.-Wedesb.
Neubokel 1
Meinersen 1
Leiferde 1
Allerbuttel 1
Rethen 2
Leiferde 1
Allerbuttel 1
Vollbuttel
GrufRendorf
Ausbduttel 1
Calberlah 1
Meinersen
Wilsche
Vollbuttel
Calberlah 1
Isenbittel 3
Calberlah 2
Vollbuttel
Isenbuttel-Gifhorn 2
Rotgesbuttel 2
Rethen 2
Calberlah 2
Calberlah 1
Stude 1
Triangel
Triangel 2
Allerbuttel 1
Ausbdittel 1
Neudorf-Platendorf
Neubokel 2
Wilsche
Vordorf 2
Meinersen 3
Triangel 2
Neudorf-Platendorf
Dannenbttel
Leiferde 1
Ausbdittel 1
Gruf3endorf
Vordorf 2

1.Durchg. 2.Durchg. 3.Durchg. 4.Durchg. Gesamt

388
397
396
397
397
394
396
392
392
395
393
396
392
391
391
393
385
391
392
394
382
393
390
392
395
382
385
389
387
391
386
391
391
387
387
385
389
392
389
386
391
384
385
387
379
387
382
388
386

397
389
394
396
391
395
393
395
394
392
398
394
391
387
393
392
388
385
387
391
390
390
386
388
387
391
389
393
390
392
389
389
386
390
386
389
388
384
371
391
386
385
381
392
384
385
387
387
387

397
394
393
395
393
395
393
398
394
392
391
394
393
395
393
394
395
393
392
392
393
395
391
393
393
392
389
386
389
386
389
386
394
391
387
388
386
389
395
384
388
386
385
371
394
381
373
376
392

397
398
395
390
395
392
393
390
394
393
388
386
393
394
390
387
397
396
392
386
397
384
394
387
385
394
395
390
391
388
391
387
382
384
388
386
385
383
391
385
381
387
389
384
376
379
389
380
366

1579 Ring
1578 Ring
1578 Ring
1578 Ring
1576 Ring
1576 Ring
1575 Ring
1575 Ring
1574 Ring
1572 Ring
1570 Ring
1570 Ring
1569 Ring
1567 Ring
1567 Ring
1566 Ring
1565 Ring
1565 Ring
1563 Ring
1563 Ring
1562 Ring
1562 Ring
1561 Ring
1560 Ring
1560 Ring
1559 Ring
1558 Ring
1558 Ring
1557 Ring
1557 Ring
1555 Ring
1553 Ring
1553 Ring
1552 Ring
1548 Ring
1548 Ring
1548 Ring
1548 Ring
1546 Ring
1546 Ring
1546 Ring
1542 Ring
1540 Ring
1534 Ring
1533 Ring
1532 Ring
1531 Ring
1531 Ring
1531 Ring
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Niemann Inge
Schulz Sieglinde
Meyer Rita
Verlinden Marion
Schuitt Gudrun
Pach Regina
Bludau Elfriede
Frenzel Heidi
Lapisch Brigitte
Wadckener Helga
RAmhild Monika
Schneider Anni

Schweckendiek E.

Verein

Dannenbdittel
Triangel
Allerbuttel 4
Neubokel 1
Allerbuttel 5
Vordorf 2
Allerbuttel 3
Gruf3endorf
Stide 1
Stide 1
Dannenbdttel
Dannenbuttel
Kastorf 2

1.Durchg. 2.Durchg. 3.Durchg. 4.Durchg. Gesamt

382
384
386
368
374
378
368
380
377
372
384

383
376
390
383
387
390
386
379
385
383
391

378
386
368
391
385
367
381
380
389
374

313

387
383
384
384
380
384
383
377
363
371

308
400

1530 Ring
1529 Ring
1528 Ring
1526 Ring
1526 Ring
1519 Ring
1518 Ring
1516 Ring
1514 Ring
1500 Ring

775 Ring

621 Ring

400 Ring



